9:30 AM

Haggas
Cobb
Meyer
Brouillard
Collins
Kelly
LaPlante
Cabana
Gomez

English
Fleagle
Rebello
Schenck
DiSpirito

10:00 AM

Ambrosino
Babbitt
Depointe
Kishfy
Fitgerald

December 4, 2012 (9:17AM)
United States Bankruptcy Court
District of Rhode Island
Wednesday, December 5, 2012

Ch. 13 Plan, Objections

Ch. 13 Plan

Ch. 13 Plan, Objections

Ch. 13 Plan

Ch. 13 Plan, Objection

Ch. 13 Plan

Ch. 13 Plan

M/Trustee Dismiss Case, Obj.
M/Trustee Dismiss Case, Obj.
M/Debtor Amend Conf. Order
M/Determine Mort. Amort.
M/MoreEquity, Inc. RFS, Obj.
M/VW Credit, Inc. RFS, Obj.

M/West Coast Servicing, Inc., Obj.
M/Fed Nat’l Mort. Assn RFS, Ob;.

Trustee’s Status Report
Trustee’s Status Report
Status Hearing

Reaffirmation Agreement
M/Washington Trust Co. RFS

Sourivong/Prasathane M/Delay Discharge, Obj.

Mendez
Kogut
DiFonzo
Marandola
Mariano
Murdock
Silvia

Augustine

Dupont

2:00 PM

Krivitsky

M/Terminate Loss Mitigation
M/Terminate Loss Mitigation
O/Show Cause Loss Mitigation
M/Terminate Loss Mitigation
O/Show Cause Loss Mitigation
M/Terminate Loss Mitigation
M/Sanctions Against Chase Bank

AP Status Hearing

M/Continuance of Automatic Stay
M/Columbus C.U. Comfort Order

M/Trustee Convert Case, Obj.

Boyajian Lawson Lawton
Boyajian Berman
Boyajian Goldman Lawton
Boyajian D’ Amico
Boyajian Goldman Larson
Boyajian Goldman
Boyajian Jacquard
Boyajian lascone

Boyajian Ennis

Boyajian Simonian

Dolben Lefebvre Boyajian
Dolben lascone Boyajian
Carlotto Dana Boyajian
Hardiman Simonian Boyajian

Richardson

Quinn

Quinn

Lefebvre

Pelote Pitts

Ennis Lawton Pisaturo
George Thurston Boyajian
George Graham Boyajian
Thurston

George Berman

Pollard

George lascone Boyajian
Raskin Basso

Ennis Cody

Dolben Cox Berman Boyajian

Boyajian Raskin Parker

12-12632
12-12848
12-12939
12-13194
12-13211
12-13216
12-13226
09-10345
09-11927

09-14452
10-13845
10-15024
10-15409
12-10353

09-13641
11-11433
11-14523
12-13213
12-13086
09-10362
09-11378
10-11651
10-13690
11-11843
12-10284
12-12216
11-12312

BK 08-13979 AP 09-1032

12-13301

12-10382



